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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmh?mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 883 FILIPPI G. ;es’“f;g;f?’ 7 1:47.579 18:17:19.307 14 1:50.690 18:30:29.425 5 1:49.075 18:14:07.826
1 1:46.431 18:06:21.108 8 1:49.368 18:19:08.675 Po. 6 - # 619 RASETTA L. sz ;"g?,‘; 6 1:48.747 18:15:56.573
3 18:08:06.230 9 1:49.293 18:20:57.968 ) 1:59.796 18:06:34.981 7 1:47.958 18:17:44.531
3 1:46.109 18:09:52.339 10 1:50.327 18:22:48.295 5 152,043 18:08:27.024 8 1:49.432 18:19:33.963
4 1:45.953 18:11:38.292 11 1:50.745 18:24:39.040 3 1.49.907 18:10:16.931 9 1:50.515 18:21:24.478
5 1:48.941 18:13:26.533 12 1:52.618 18:26:31.658 4 1:50.904 18:12:07 835 10 1:51.412 18:23:15.890
6 1:47.286 18:15:13.819 13 1:52.397 18:28:24.055 5 18:13:57.081 11 1:49.778 18:25:05.668
4 1:47.018 18:17:00.837 14 1:53.679 18:30:17.734 6 150271 18:15:47 352 12 1:49.461 18:26:55.129
8 1:48.089 18:18:48.926 Po. 4 - # 914 MARTIN GONZ aifzzpj‘nlol 7 1:49.447 18:17:36.799 13 1:50.112 18:28:45.241
9 1:47.296 18:20:36.222 1 1:50.159 18:06:24.611 8 151128 18:19:27.927 14 1:51.006 18:30:36.247
10 1:48.166 18:22:24.388 2 1:47.849 18:08:12.460 9 1:51.126 18:21:19.053 Po.9-#262 ANSELMIP.  Stente
1 1:48.955 18:24:13.343 3 1:48.293 18:10:00.753 10 1:49.716 18:23:08.769 1 2:01.105 18:06:35.882
12 1:49.151 18:26:02.494 4 1:49.793 18:11:50.546 11 1:50.607 18:24:59.376 2 1:52.076 18:08:27.958
13 1:50.169 18:27:52.663 5 18:13:38.298 12 1:50.428 18:26:49.804 3 1:50.807 18:10:18.765
14 1:51.021 18:29:43.684 6 1:48.497 18:15:26.795 13 1:50.409 18:28:40.213 4 1:50.911 18:12:09.676
Po. 2 - # 493 VOTA A. Tf;;fggf’z 7 1:48.471 18:17:15.266 14 1:50.826 18:30:31.039 5 18:13:58.797
1 1:52.804 18:06:23.145 8 1:49.762 18:19:05.028 Po. 7 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. nggrzm 6 1:49.831 18:15:48.628
) 1:47.810 18:08:10.955 9 1:54.900 18:20:59.928 ) 1:56.384 18:06:30.934 7 1:49.610 18:17:38.238
3 18:09:57.919 10 1:52.659 18:22:52.587 ) 1:50.098 18:08:21.032 8 1:50.135 18:19:28.373
4 1:48.024 18:11:45.943 11 1:52.156 18:24:44.743 3 152917 18:10:13.949 9 1:50.069 18:21:18.442
5 1:48.135 18:13:34.078 12 1:52.834 18:26:37.577 4 1:50.836 18:12:04.785 10 1:54.933 18:23:13.375
6 1:48.182 18:15:22.260 13 1:53.398 18:28:30.975 s 1.49.883 18:13:54.668 11 1:51.747 18:25:05.122
- 1:48.111 18:17:10.371 14 1:55.150 18:30:26.125 6 1:50.366 18:15:45.034 12 1:52.898 18:26:58.020
8 1:48.909 18:18:59.280 Po.5-#11 GAMBAROTTID 5 %e 7 7 18:17:33.896 13 1:51.067 18:28:49.087
9 1:49.098 1820148378 1 15780  18:06:28.181 8 151000  18:19:24.89 14 130005 1830:39.092
10 1:51.173 18:22:39.551 2 1:49.585 18:08:17.766 9 1:51.383 18:21:16.279
11 1:51.359 18:24:30.910 3 18:10:06.758 10 1:50.338 18:23:06.617
12 1:51.786 18:26:22.696 4 1:50.394 18:11:57.152 11 1:51.682 18:24:58.299
13 1:52.618 18:28:15.314 5 1:50.499 18:13:47.651 12 1:53.034 18:26:51.333
14 1:52.322 18:30:07.636 6 1:50.884 18:15:38.535 13 1:51.425 18:28:42.758
Po. 3 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. Tf;:'(')'g‘(’) 7 1:51.326 18:17:29.861 14 1:51.398 18:30:34.156
1 2:01.633 18:06:31.974 8 1:53.536 18:19:23.397 Po.8-#796 CRISCIONED.  5¢5 te3
2 1:49.355 18:08:21.329 3 1:52.356 18:21:15.753 1 18:06:20.864
3 147188 1810:08517 100 1505 1823106304 2 220195 18:08:41.059
4 18:11:55.642 11 1:51.756 18:24:58.060 3 1.48.699 18:10:29.758
5 1:47.673 18:13:43.315 12 1:50.837 18:26:48.897 4 1.48.993 18:12:18.751
6 1:48.413 18:15:31.728 13 1:49.838 18:28:38.735
Fastest lap: 1:45.122
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmh;n,;?g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 69 TORSIELLO F. Tf;;'gzg 7 18:17:33.879 14 1:55.267 18:31:33.825 6 1:55.627 18:16:23.398
1 2:14.466 18:06:48.901 8 2:10.966 18:19:44.845 Po.15- # 182 PRIMOZIC A. , Jc( tos 7 1:56.715 18:18:20.113
2 1:50.816 18:08:39.717 9 1:51.303 18:21:36.148 1 2:07.120 18:06:41.937 8 18:20:14.906
3. 1s0355 18:10:30.072 0 iese 18:23:29.400 2 158065 18:08:40.002 o 196728 18:22:11.634
4 1.49 661 18:12:19.733 11 1:55.803 18:25:25.203 3 155,948 18:10:35.950 10 1:56.915 18:24:08.549
5 18:14:08.394 12 1:56.625 18:27:21.828 4 1:55.014 18:12:30.964 11 1:58.250 18:26:06.799
6 1:49.500 18:15:57.894 13 1:54.606 18:29:16.434 s 1:54.900 18:14:25.864 12 1:57.977 18:28:04.776
7 1:50.239 18:17:48.133 14 1:59.066 18:31:15.500 6 1:54.737 18:16:20.601 13 1:57.000 18:30:01.776
8 1:51.430 18:19:39.563 Po. 13 - #25 MUGNAIF. Tf;gnsn%% 7 1:54.546 18:18:15.147 Po. 18 - # 374 PADERNO D. Dif_: ;riL";;
9 1:49.579 18:21:29.142 1 2:00.733 18:06:35.678 8 1:54.383 18:20:09.530 1 2:05.340 18:06:40.337
10 1:48.799 18:23:17.941 2 1:55.615 18:08:31.293 9 1:54.246 18:22:03.776 2 2:00.455 18:08:40.792
1 1:51.412 18:25:09.353 3 18:10:23.210 10 1:54.508 18:23:58.284 3 1:59.041 18:10:39.833
12 1:50.407 18:26:59.760 4 1:55.285 18:12:18.495 11 1:54.357 18:25:52.641 4 1:57.982 18:12:37.815
13 1:49.906 18:28:49.666 5 1:55.356 18:14:13.851 12 18:27:46.144 5 1:57.157 18:14:34.972
14 1:49.665 18:30:39.331 6 1:53.917 18:16:07.768 13 1:54.048 18:29:40.192 6 1:56.978 18:16:31.950
Po.11-#701ROSSIM. f{'f(f);’fﬁg 7 1:53.526 18:18:01.294 14 1:54.087 18:31:34.279 7 18:18:26.836
1 1:56.942 18:06:31.781 8 1:52.582 18:19:53.876 Po. 16 - # 277 ANGELICI F. Difi iriLn:; 8 1:55.643 18:20:22.479
) 1:51.817 18:08:23.598 9 1:55.928 18:21:49.804 ) 1:59.909 18:06:34.386 9 1:59.213 18:22:21.692
3 1.55.616 18:10:19.214 10 1:54.521 18:23:44.325 2 18:08:25.283 10 1:56.236 18:24:17.928
4 1:53.167 18:12:12.381 11 1:53.398 18:25:37.723 3 915224 18:10:40.507 11 1:58.222 18:26:16.150
5 1:52.052 18:14:04.433 12 1:53.430 18:27:31.153 4 155,717 18:12:36.224 12 1:56.213 18:28:12.363
6 1:50.335 18:15:54.768 13 1:55.241 18:29:26.394 s 1:53.098 18:14:29.322 13 1:56.354 18:30:08.717
7 18:17:43.667 14 1:53.856 18:31:20.250 6 1:54.945 18:16:24.267 Po. 19 - # 129 CONDARCURI *'} 70
8 1:51.258 18:19:34.925 Po.14-#638DONA'A.  , T'50ay 7 1:53.057 18:18:17.324 1 2:06.088 18:06:41.512
9 1:51.762 18:21:26.687 1 2:01.084 18:06:35.603 8 1:52.554 18:20:09.878 2 1:59.659 18:08:41.171
10 1:53.745 18:23:20.432 2 1:57.318 18:08:32.921 9 1:54.528 18:22:04.406 3 1:57.812 18:10:38.983
11 1:51.142 18:25:11.574 3 1:53.923 18:10:26.844 10 1:54.925 18:23:59.331 4 18:12:34.906
12 1:51.640 18:27:03.214 4 1:55.767 18:12:22.611 11 1:54.639 18:25:53.970 5 1:57.003 18:14:31.909
13 1:53.122 18:28:56.336 5 1:57.584 18:14:20.195 12 1:54.910 18:27:48.880 6 1:56.385 18:16:28.294
14 1:54.767 18:30:51.103 6 1:55.500 18:16:15.695 13 2:03.119 18:29:51.999 7 1:56.649 18:18:24.943
Po. 12 - # 24 BUSO M. . fl"f; 1‘";;% 7 1:55.145 18:18:10.840 Po.17 - # 71 PALLAE. Difi- iri[\;‘% 8 1:56.198 18:20:21.141
1 1:52.024 18:06:26.794 8 1:54.460 18:20:05.300 1 2:02.187 18:06:36.665 9 1:56.143 18:22:17.284
2 1.50.671 18:08:17.465 9 1:54.940 18:22:00.240 5 1:56.516 18:08:33.181 10 1:57.453 18:24:14.737
3 1:51.634 18:10:09.099 10 1:55.441 18:23:55.681 3 1:55 677 18:10:28.858 11 1:58.731 18:26:13.468
4 1:52.380 18:12:01.479 11 18:25:49.399 4 155,351 18:12:24.209 12 1:57.997 18:28:11.465
5 1:51.227 18:13:52 706 12 1:54.303 18:27:43.702 s 9:03.562 18:14:27.771 13 1:58.475 18:30:09.940
6 1:50.909 18:15:43.615 13 1:54.856 18:29:38.558
Fastest lap: 1:45.122
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmkiming
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 20 - # 541 BELLECATI C. Difi— if‘g‘l’) 9 2:00.349 18:22:35.240 3 18:10:47.706 12 2:14.231 18:30:33.611

1 2:04.252 18:06:38.893 10 1:59.628 18:24:34.868 4 2:02.100 18:12:49.806 Po. 29 - # 10 CARIZIA E. oif. Primo.

5 1:57.137 18:08:36.030 11 1:59.750 18:26:34.618 5 2:04.387 18:14:54.193 1 154239 18:06:29.270

3 1:56.484 18:10:32.514 12 2:00.574 18:28:35.192 6 2:01.730 18:16:55.923 5 155 351 18:08:24.621

a 18:12:28.475 13 2:01.632 18:30:36.824 7 2:01.727 18:18:57.650 3 18:10-14.503

5 1:57.863 18:14:26.338 Po.23- #861 MONCINIA. 7 17" 8 2:05.082 18:21:02.732 4 1:54.005 18:12:08.508

6 1:59.765 18:16:26.103 1 2:04.997 18:06:40.113 9 2:02.645 18:23:05.377 5 1:50.660 18:13:59.168

7 1:56.054 18:18:22.157 2 1:58.988 18:08:39.101 10 2:03.340 18:25:08.717 6 1:50.022 18:15:49.190

8 1:57.533 18:20:19.690 3 2:00.393 18:10:39.494 1 2:01.135 18:27:09.852 7 1:50.146 18:17:39.336

9 1:58.770 18:22:18.460 4 2:01.941 18:12:41.435 12 2:01.272 18:29:11.124 8 1:50.305 18:19:29.641

10 2:00.680 18:24:19.140 5 1:59.264 18:14:40.699 13 2:01.442 18:31:12.566 9 1:50.332 18:21:19.973

1 1:57.721 18:26:16.861 6 1:58.746 18:16:39.445 Po. 26 - #73 MARION F. o TE% 10 1:51.438 18:23:11.411

12 1:57.447 18:28:14.308 7 18:18:37.588 1 2:19.012 18:06:49.353 11 1:53.094 18:25:04.505

13 2:00.093 18:30:14.401 8 2:00.088 18:20:37.676 2 2:00.311 18:08:49.664 12 1:52.732 18:26:57.237
Po. 21 - # 499 REGINA G. Difj i”ﬂ;‘; 9 1:58.627 18:22:36.303 3 2:01.128 18:10:50.792 13 1:51.330 18:28:48.567

1 2:09.418 18:06:44.279 10 1:59.852 18:24:36.155 a 18:12:47.871 14 1:54.460 18:30:43.027

5 1:59.213 18:08:43.492 11 2:06.138 18:26:42.293 5 2:00.628 18:14:48.499

3 1:58.797 18:10:42.289 12 2:11.350 18:28:53.643 6 2:01.961 18:16:50.460

4 1:57.727 18:12:40.016 13 2:04.638 18:30:58.281 7 2:02.763 18:18:53.223

5 1:56.938 18:14:36.954 Po. 24 - # 740 SOLA A, o 8 2:02.903 18:20:56.126

6 18:16:32.857 1 2:07.946 18:06:43.294 9 2:08.220 18:23:04.346

7 1:56.434 18:18:29.291 2 18:08:42.007 10 2:10.501 18:25:14.847

8 1:57 755 18:20:27.046 3 200,533 18:10-42.540 11 2:08.814 18:27:23.661

9 1:58.283 18:22:25.329 4 1:59.538 18:12:42.078 12 2:04.141 18:29:27.802

10 1:58.954 18:24:24.283 5 1559709 18:14:41.787 13 2:05.556 18:31:33.358

11 1:57.828 18:26:22.111 6 2:00.734 18:16:42.521 Po. 27 - # 480 REGINA A. foipignpus

12 1:59.157 18:28:21.268 7 2:01.377 18:18:43.898 1 2:29.791 18:07:00.132

13 2:01.697 18:30:22.965 8 2:02.184 18:20:46.082 2 18:08:58.730
Po. 22 - # 84 ESPOSTO F. oit i"ﬂg‘; 9 2:07.310 18:22:53.392 3 1:58.936 18:10:57.666

1 2:08.712 18:06:39.053 10 2:02.603 18:24:55.995 4 2:01.848 18:12:59.514

) 1:59.279 18:08:38.332 11 2:05.282 18:27:01.277 5 2:02.838 18:15:02.352

3 1:59 839 18:10:38.171 12 2:02.168 18:29:03.445 6 2:07.829 18:17:10.181

4 2:01.074 18:12:39.245 13 2:03.587 18:31:07.032 7 2:08.501 18:19:18.682

5 2:00.828 18:14:40.073 Po.25-#273RAVERAM. 1 1|00 8 2:15.749 18:21:34.431

6 1:58.110 18:16:38.183 1 2:11.131 18:06:46.301 9 2:12.898 18:23:47.329

7 18:18:36.218 5 5:01.499 18:08:47.800 10 2:16.332 18:26:03.661

8 1:58.673 18:20:34.891 11 2:15.719 18:28:19.380

Fastest lap: 1:45.122
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